To:
From:
Sent:

Amex Centurian Travel] @ I
Lesley Groff
Thur 8/18/2016 7:21:47 PM

subject: Re: || I 2n¢ I ('ncident: 160819-000351)

yes, please book this!

On Aue 18, 2016, at 2:36 PM, Natalia Molotkova
= = WTOLE:

To: Lesley Groff
subject: [N, NN < I
From: Natalia Molotkova

Sent: 08/18/2016 02:36 PM
We can do Jet Blue

B6 362 19AUG PBI LGA 1210P

Will work?

Regards,

Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager
natalia.maolotkova@centurion.com

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm

From: MNatalia Molotkova
Sent: 08/18/2016 01:43 PM

We need to cancel
tomorrow, Friday, Aug 19, for

tonight. Instead we need to iurchas
around 2pm. If we can use

) and®
Jet Blue ticket ok but I'm not tc
We can do Jet Blue

B6 362 19AUG PBI LGA 1210P

Will work?

EFTA_R1_00576692
EFTA02044662



Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
' ' ip Manager

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm
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